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CAPABILITIES / LOCAL GOVERNMENTS & MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES

Local Governments & Municipal Authorities
A highly regarded team of experienced

attorneys helping public bodies with

regulatory compliance, difficult litigation

and sophisticated fiscal issues.

OVERVIEW

We understand that representing governmental entities is different than assisting private companies 

and that navigating complex local and state government regulations and policies requires a

understanding of the procedural and substantive legislative and administrative policy that is unique to

governmental entities. Our attorneys, therefore, are sensitive to the cost-effective needs of government

entities, especially during times when revenues are tight or shrinking. We appreciate the need for

coordinated and professional representation and offer creative and effective solutions that achieve their

objectives.

Our Value

Our attorneys represent municipalities, school districts and zoning hearing boards as their appointed

solicitor or special counsel in a wide array of matters including, but not limited to:

Lobbying and drafting legislation;

Zoning, subdivision and land development applications;

Real estate matters;

Conveyance of municipal assets;

Litigation;

Public finance;

Bankruptcy, restructurings, and workouts; and

Contract negotiations and public employment law.

Our goal is to provide our municipal and public entity clients with real-time strategies and solutions to
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the economic challenges facing governmental bodies, taxing and municipal authorities, and school

districts.

Obermayer’s attorneys recognize the role that effective communication plays in the success of our public

clients’ daily operations. Our extensive experience and long-standing relationships  inside and outside the

public sector  yield effective results and maximum value. Working efficiently and effectively with state

and federal legislative and regulatory concerns ensures that our public and private clients access the

appropriate and most effective corridors of the federal, state, and local centers of power.

Our Clients

Local and regional governments and municipal authorities  including counties, boroughs and townships,

and zoning and planning boards  seek our help when facing fiscal and operational challenges, such as

regulatory compliance, litigation, and financial or other transactions.

Our attorneys have represented public entities in several states and in a variety of capacities, from

general representation to litigation to public finance. We have also worked with independent state and

local authorities in financing transactions and debt restructurings.

Our Focus

Municipal and other public entity clients turn to our attorneys when facing complex, often large scale,

public finance work and bond issues. In addition we provide counsel and representation on:

Waste and sewer disposal initiatives;

Environmental matters; and

Zoning and land use issues.

Obermayer attorneys also serve as special counsel for contract negotiations, including police and other

municipal worker contracts, and have represented government entities in employee grievances and

other employment issues.

EXPERIENCE

Our attorneys have worked in a variety of projects in the United States and abroad, including:

Acting as special transactional counsel to municipalities considering the monetization of their water and sewer systems

and treatment facilities;

Acting as special counsel to municipalities in consideration of complex subdivision and land development application;

Acting as bond counsel to local government units in the issuance of general obligation and limited obligation debt

instruments to fund capital projects and refinance existing debt;

Acting as special counsel to a county redevelopment authority in defense of a claim for specific performance for the sale

https://www.obermayer.com
https://www.obermayer.com


www.obermayer.com

©2025 Obermayer Rebmann Maxwell & Hippel LLP. All Rights Reserved. 3

of real estate owned by a local school district;

Acting as a special counsel to a municipality in bankruptcy proceedings filed by a developer that involved property on

which the municipality held a mortgage; and

Acting as labor counsel to municipalities and school districts in the negotiation of employment agreements, union

contracts and handling of grievances filed by employees.

ATTORNEYS

Melissa K. Atkins

PARTNER

215.665.3146

melissa.atkins@obermayer.com

Warren W. Ayres

PARTNER

215.665.3124

warren.ayres@obermayer.com

Alexander Barnes

PARTNER

215.665.3184

alexander.barnes@obermayer.com

Alex Basilevsky

PARTNER

215.665.3094

alex.basilevsky@obermayer.com

Ivo J. Becica

PARTNER

215.667.6335

ivo.becica@obermayer.com

Melissa M. Blanco

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3097

melissa.blanco@obermayer.com

Daniel McArdle Booker

ASSOCIATE

412.288.2476

mcardle.booker@obermayer.com

Jennifer Bruce

ASSOCIATE

717.221.1604

jennifer.bruce@obermayer.com

Tara K. Burns

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3056

tara.burns@obermayer.com

Sean P. Duffy

ASSOCIATE

215.606.0249

sean.duffy@obermayer.com

Anastasius (Tassos) Efstratiades

PARTNER

215.665.3030

tassos.efstratiades@obermayer.com

Daniel P. Finegan

PARTNER

215.665.3166

daniel.finegan@obermayer.com

Nathan D. Fox

PARTNER

215.606.0178

nathan.fox@obermayer.com

Derek S. Green

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3080

Derek.Green@obermayer.com

Steven A. Haber

PARTNER

215.665.3253

steven.haber@obermayer.com

Michael E. Hooper

PARTNER

412.288.2452

Michael.Hooper@Obermayer.com

Andrew J. Horowitz

PARTNER

412.288.2461

Andrew.Horowitz@obermayer.com

Samantha J. Koopman

PARTNER

215.665.3045

Samantha.Koopman@obermayer.com

Christopher M. Kurek

SENIOR COUNSEL

215.665.3092

christopher.kurek@obermayer.com

Thomas A. Leonard III

CHAIRMAN EMERITUS

215.665.3220

thomas.leonard@obermayer.com

William J. Leonard

PARTNER

215.665.3228

william.leonard@obermayer.com
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Michael P. Malloy, Jr.

OF COUNSEL

610.234.4875

michael.malloy@obermayer.com

Joseph J. McGovern

PARTNER

215.665.3058

Joseph.McGovern@obermayer.com

Kellie A. McGowan

PARTNER

215.606.0181

Kellie.McGowan@Obermayer.com

Terry Mutchler

PARTNER

215.665.3067

Terry.Mutchler@obermayer.com

David A. Nasatir

CHAIR

215.665.3036

david.nasatir@obermayer.com

Nicole E. Norcross

PARTNER

215.665.3164

nicole.norcross@obermayer.com

Henry J. Noye

PARTNER

215.665.3196

henry.noye@obermayer.com

Matthew S. Olesh

PARTNER

215.665.3043

matthew.olesh@obermayer.com

Michael S. Pepperman

PARTNER

215.665.3032

michael.pepperman@obermayer.com

Nicholas Poduslenko

PARTNER

215.665.3256

np@obermayer.com

William F. Saldutti IV

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3004

william.saldutti@obermayer.com

Aimee E. Schnecker

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3048

aimee.schnecker@obermayer.com

W. Patrick Scott

PARTNER

215.665.3003

patrick.scott@obermayer.com

Kelsey V. Sheronas

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3240

kelsey.sheronas@obermayer.com

Leslie B. Spoltore

PARTNER

302.274.3062

leslie.spoltore@obermayer.com

Shaun Staller

PARTNER

215.665.3141

shaun.staller@obermayer.com

Min S. Suh

PARTNER

215.665.3050

min.suh@obermayer.com

Hugh C. Sutherland

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3096

hcs@obermayer.com

Lawrence J. Tabas

PARTNER

215.665.3152

lawrence.tabas@obermayer.com

Michael A. Thom

PARTNER

215.665.3001

michael.thom@obermayer.com

Michael D. Vagnoni

PARTNER

215.665.3066

michael.vagnoni@obermayer.com

Taylor D. Washington

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3106

taylor.washington@obermayer.com

Brett Wiltsey

PARTNER

856.857.1435

brett.wiltsey@obermayer.com

Thomas S. Wyatt

PARTNER

215.665.3200

thomas.wyatt@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Appellate

Commercial Litigation

Internal Investigations

Labor Arbitration

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/appellate/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/commercial-litigation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/internal-investigations/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/labor-arbitration/
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Construction Litigation

Counseling, Compliance & Training

Cyber Liability Defense

Employment Litigation

Employment-Related Agreements

Environmental

Executive Compensation & Employee Benefits

Public Finance

Real Estate

Tax

Traditional Labor Relations & Collective
Bargaining

Universities & Secondary Schools

Wage & Hour

Zoning & Land Use

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/construction-litigation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/counseling-compliance-training/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/cyber-liability-defense/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/employment-litigation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/employment-related-agreements/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/environmental/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/executive-compensation-employee-benefits/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/public-finance/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/real-estate/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/tax/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/traditional-labor-relations-collective-bargaining/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/traditional-labor-relations-collective-bargaining/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/universities-secondary-schools/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/wage-hour/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/zoning-land-use/
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